118    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  2016
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Steel clamp
Single or two part assemblyBAG1
BAG2
-  Solid fixing onto any type of shaft
-  Do not separate the two pieces
- Materials:

Screw
BAG1
Screw
BAG2
Typical application
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ 50+
Disc List -6% -12% -18% On request
Part number Price each 1 to 4
1 2 1 2 1 2
part parts ØA ØD L Screw part parts part parts
BAG1-004 BAG2-004 4 16 9 M3 x 8 - - 3,89 F 6,67 F
BAG1-005 BAG2-005 5 16 9 M3 x 8 4 4 3,89 F 6,67 F
BAG1-006 BAG2-006 6 16 9 M3 x 8 4 4 3,89 F 6,67 F
BAG1-008 BAG2-008 8 18 9 M3 x 8 4 4 3,89 F 6,67 F
BAG1-010 BAG2-010 10 24 9 M3 x 10 4 4 4,41 F 7,40 F
BAG1-012 BAG2-012 12 28 11 M4 x 12 4 4 4,89 F 7,75 F
BAG1-015 BAG2-015 15 34 13 M5 x 16 4 4 5,83 F 9,17 F
BAG1-016 BAG2-016 16 34 13 M5 x 16 4 4 5,83 F 9,17 F
BAG1-018 BAG2-018 18 36 13 M5 x 16 - 4 6,51 F 9,88 F
BAG1-020 BAG2-020 20 40 15 M6 x 16 4 4 7,40 F 10,59 F
BAG1-025 BAG2-025 25 45 15 M6 x 16 4 4 8,00 F 11,64 F
BAG1-030 BAG2-030 30 54 15 M6 x 18 4 4 10,12 F 13,22 F
BAG1-035 BAG2-035 35 57 15 M6 x 18 4 4 10,96 F 14,62 F
BAG1-040 BAG2-040 40 60 15 M6 x 18 4 4 11,64 F 15,61 F
BAG1-050 BAG2-050 50 78 19 M8 x 25 4 4 24,67 F 27,96 F
BAG1-055 BAG2-055 55 90 16 M8 x 20 - - 18,07 F 21,43 F
BAG1-060 BAG2-060 60 100 16 M8 x 20 - 4 21,38 F 24,59 F
BAG1-070 BAG2-070 70 110 20 M10 x 25 - - 24,41 F 28,21 F
BAG1-075 BAG2-075 75 125 20 M10 x 25 - - 30,67 F 34,60 F
BAG1-080 BAG2-080 80 125 20 M10 x 25 - - 30,12 F 33,91 F
Stock* Stock*
Our other products
DOG258
Motor-gearbox 12V